Government-Grade Multisensor Series
1www.verkada.com 0825 government@verkada.com
CH52-E-F Government-Grade Four-Camera Multisensor
Expansive 5MP Visibility From a Single Install Point
for Government Deployments
Overview
The CH52-E-F government-grade four-camera multisensor features four independent sensors, providing expansive coverage
from a single install point. Each sensor includes a 1 / 2.8” progressive CMOS image sensor, varifocal lens with 2.08x optical

Government-Grade Multisensor Series
4www.verkada.com government@verkada.com
Ordering Information
Model Number MP1 WDR Lens IR Range Onboard
Storage
Maximum
SQ Onboard
Retention1
People/
Vehicle
Analytics
Cost
(MSRP) USD
CH52-1TBE-HW-F 4 x 5MP Zoom 30m / 98ft 1TB 30 Days $4,099
CH52-2TBE-HW-F 4 x 5MP Zoom 30m / 98ft 2TB 60 Days $5,399
CH52-4TBE-HW-F 4 x 5MP Zoom 30m / 98ft 4TB 120 Days $7,999
CH52-8TBE-HW-F 4 x 5MP Zoom 30m / 98ft 8TB 365 Days $13,199
CH52-E-F pricing
1.	 All our cameras record in "adaptive quality," capturing both standard and high quality streams. Standard quality (SQ) video is stored up to the amount of retention specified by
the customer. The amount of high quality video stored on the camera will depend on the amount of motion detected by the camera over time. To learn more, visit our website: